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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen
Sporthalle in Obersiggenthal

12. / 13. Juni 2021

PROGRAMM 2

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 BOLLIGER Alia 2011 TV Wädenswil / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 913.100 5.00 114.000 5.50 613.300 5.50 313.750 20.00 54.150 G

2 WIERZGON Amélia 2011 FSG Aïre-le-Lignon GE 4.00 413.150 4.00 312.500 5.50 114.250 5.50 513.500 19.00 53.400 S

3 ZÜND Giulia 2011 Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 913.100 4.50 412.250 5.50 213.950 5.50 114.000 19.50 53.300 B

4 SAVO Francesca Clarissa 2011 TV Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH 4.00 1512.950 3.50 612.200 5.50 513.450 5.50 413.700 18.50 52.300 *

5 KRASNIQI Klarisa 2011 TV Rüti / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 913.100 4.00 712.150 5.50 313.650 5.00 1012.950 18.50 51.850 *

6 WEISSÖRTEL Amélie 2011 TV Rüti / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 1512.950 4.00 212.750 5.50 1412.900 5.50 1712.700 19.00 51.300 *

7 IACOMINO Amira 2010 SFG Morbio Inferiore / GEM TI 4.00 413.150 4.00 412.250 5.50 1013.050 5.00 2312.250 18.50 50.700 *

8 FREI Simona 2011 Kutu Obersiggenthal / RLZ AG AG 4.00 3812.650 3.50 1011.400 5.50 813.150 5.50 713.400 18.50 50.600 *

9 MARTINELLI Emily Liz 2011 SFG Lugano TI 4.00 1912.900 3.00 2510.450 5.00 1013.050 5.50 213.900 17.50 50.300

10 DIALLO Fatoumata 2010 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.00 413.150 3.50 1111.350 5.50 1512.850 5.00 1612.750 18.00 50.100

11 SACCO Keyra 2011 SFG Lugano / CRP Ti TI 4.00 213.300 3.50 2210.700 5.00 1313.000 5.00 913.050 17.50 50.050

12 HOLLAUF Léonie 2011 TZ Fürstenland / STV Oberbüren SG 4.00 4212.500 3.50 1411.200 5.50 913.100 5.50 813.150 18.50 49.950

13 VIANA REIS Cynthia 2011 FSG Aïre-le-Lignon GE 4.00 313.200 3.50 911.900 5.50 3111.700 5.00 1012.950 18.00 49.750

14 TEMPERINI Valentina 2011 FSG Aïre-le-Lignon GE 4.00 1512.950 3.50 1111.350 5.50 1512.850 5.00 2012.450 18.00 49.600

15 PFLEGHART Fiona 2012 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.00 4812.150 4.50 812.100 5.50 1013.050 5.00 3011.850 19.00 49.150

16 LAMBERTI Emma 2010 SFG Lugano TI 4.00 113.350 3.00 1910.850 5.50 1712.650 5.50 2512.100 18.00 48.950

17 NESIC Teodora 2011 Kutu Stein-Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.00 2412.850 4.50 1710.900 5.00 3211.650 5.50 613.450 19.00 48.850

18 GASSER Lia 2011 Gym Center Emme / RLZ BE BE 4.00 413.150 3.50 2010.750 5.50 1912.400 5.00 2112.300 18.00 48.600

19 BOZOMITU Maia Lorena 2011 SFG Lugano TI 4.00 413.150 3.50 1311.250 5.50 2811.800 5.00 2112.300 18.00 48.500

20 THIELER Kirsten 2010 TV Weiningen ZH 4.00 3912.600 2.50 369.450 5.50 413.550 5.50 1312.850 17.50 48.450

21 BÄHLER Aylin 2010 Kutu Zürich Oerlikon ZH 4.00 3212.750 3.50 1710.900 5.50 713.250 5.00 3611.500 18.00 48.400

22 LIMA_BONFIM Kiara 2011 Gym Serrières NE 4.00 2412.850 3.00 3010.100 5.50 1812.600 5.50 1712.700 18.00 48.250

23 LEPORE Samira 2011 SFG Lugano / CRP Ti TI 4.00 2912.800 3.00 3010.100 5.00 2012.350 5.50 1412.800 17.50 48.050

24 HASANMETAJ Eleonora 2010 TV Bülach ZH 4.00 3912.600 3.50 2010.750 5.00 2312.150 5.50 1912.500 18.00 48.000

25 PAPARO Iana 2011 TV Rüti / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 4412.450 3.50 1511.000 5.00 2512.050 5.00 2911.950 17.50 47.450

26 BOHNENBLUST Nola 2011 Kutu Uetendorf BE 4.00 2412.850 4.00 2410.500 5.00 3710.950 5.50 1412.800 18.50 47.100

27 AYSEV Lara 2010 Chêne Gymnastique Genève GE 4.00 1213.050 3.50 1610.950 5.00 3710.950 5.00 2612.000 17.50 46.950

28 SCHWANDER Alina 2010 BTV Bern BE 4.00 3612.700 4.50 2310.650 5.00 2911.750 5.00 4311.150 18.50 46.250

29 TOMIC Vanessa 2010 Wünnewil FR 4.00 1912.900 3.00 438.900 5.50 2512.050 5.00 2312.250 17.50 46.100

30 HAVRYK Kristina 2010 TV Weiningen ZH 4.00 1912.900 3.00 339.800 4.50 3211.650 4.50 3611.500 16.00 45.850

31 SCHMID Sara 2012 TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.00 1313.000 4.50 359.500 5.00 3611.250 4.50 3111.750 18.00 45.500

32 KÖP Melissa 2012 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.00 4612.400 3.50 2810.250 5.50 2212.200 4.50 4710.600 17.50 45.450

33 SCHLUMPF Saphira 2010 TV Lenzburg AG 4.00 2412.850 3.50 409.150 5.00 2911.750 5.00 4111.300 17.50 45.050

34 DE SOUZA Janaina 2010 Kutu Zürich Oerlikon ZH 4.00 2412.850 3.00 3210.050 5.00 469.100 5.50 1212.900 17.50 44.900

35 PIRACCINI Lucia 2010 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.00 2912.800 3.50 369.450 4.50 4010.800 4.50 3311.650 16.50 44.700

36 ZURBRÜGG Lena 2011 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.00 4112.550 5.00 399.300 5.00 4110.750 5.00 2612.000 19.00 44.600

37 GAVILLET Nora 2010 GASF FR 4.00 3212.750 3.00 2910.150 4.50 4410.300 5.00 3911.400 16.50 44.600

38 KACZMAREK Viktoria 2011 TZ Oberaargau BE 4.00 1512.950 3.00 409.150 4.50 3511.300 4.50 4411.000 16.00 44.400

39 LONGO Dalila 2010 Kutu Zürich Oerlikon ZH 4.00 1912.900 3.00 429.000 5.00 3411.350 5.00 4411.000 17.00 44.250

40 GARNETT Holly 2011 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.00 1313.000 2.50 477.250 5.50 2112.250 5.00 3511.600 17.00 44.100

41 DESCHENAUX Diane 2011 GAF Chablais VD 4.00 2912.800 3.00 2610.400 5.50 478.900 5.00 2612.000 17.50 44.100

42 RAPPO Anouk 2010 Wünnewil FR 4.00 3212.750 3.00 349.650 5.50 2412.100 3.50 489.500 16.00 44.000

43 GABI Ophra 2011 Gym Serrières NE 4.00 4212.500 3.00 2610.400 5.50 4310.350 5.00 4610.700 17.50 43.950

44 CASTANEDA Inés 2011 BTV Basel BS 4.00 4412.450 2.50 448.700 4.00 4210.450 5.00 3611.500 15.50 43.100

45 FREIWALD Sina 2011 TZ Fürstenland / STV SchwarzenbachSG 4.00 3212.750 3.00 486.450 4.00 2711.850 4.50 3111.750 15.50 42.800

46 AUE Layla 2011 Gym Berner Oberland / RLZ BE BE 4.00 1912.900 4.50 389.400 4.50 488.400 5.00 3311.650 18.00 42.350
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen
Sporthalle in Obersiggenthal

12. / 13. Juni 2021
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47 SOLCÀ Jenny 2011 FSG Stabio TI 4.00 4612.400 2.50 467.350 5.50 3710.950 5.00 4011.350 17.00 42.050

48 KUNETZ FERNANDEZ Ainhoa 2010 Chêne Gymnastique Genève GE 4.00 3612.700 2.50 457.800 5.00 459.750 5.00 4211.200 16.50 41.450
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen
Sporthalle in Obersiggenthal

12. / 13. Juni 2021

PROGRAMM 2

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 ZH 326.200 126.250 127.400 127.750 107.600 G

BOLLIGER Alia 2011 TV Wädenswil / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 13.100 5.00 14.000 5.50 13.300 5.50 13.750 20.00 54.150

ZÜND Giulia 2011 Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 13.100 4.50 12.250 5.50 13.950 5.50 14.000 19.50 53.300

SAVO Francesca Clarissa 2011 TV Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH 4.00 12.950 3.50 12.200 5.50 13.450 5.50 13.700 18.50 52.300

2 GE 226.350 224.400 227.100 426.450 104.300 S

WIERZGON Amélia 2011 FSG Aïre-le-Lignon GE 4.00 13.150 4.00 12.500 5.50 14.250 5.50 13.500 19.00 53.400

VIANA REIS Cynthia 2011 FSG Aïre-le-Lignon GE 4.00 13.200 3.50 11.900 5.50 11.700 5.00 12.950 18.00 49.750

TEMPERINI Valentina 2011 FSG Aïre-le-Lignon GE 4.00 12.950 3.50 11.350 5.50 12.850 5.00 12.450 18.00 49.600

3 TI 126.450 322.950 326.100 226.950 102.450 B

IACOMINO Amira 2010 SFG Morbio Inferiore / GEM TI 4.00 13.150 4.00 12.250 5.50 13.050 5.00 12.250 18.50 50.700

MARTINELLI Emily Liz 2011 SFG Lugano TI 4.00 12.900 3.00 10.450 5.00 13.050 5.50 13.900 17.50 50.300

SACCO Keyra 2011 SFG Lugano / CRP Ti TI 4.00 13.300 3.50 10.700 5.00 13.000 5.00 13.050 17.50 50.050

4 AG 426.000 422.750 426.000 326.850 101.600

FREI Simona 2011 Kutu Obersiggenthal / RLZ AG AG 4.00 12.650 3.50 11.400 5.50 13.150 5.50 13.400 18.50 50.600

DIALLO Fatoumata 2010 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.00 13.150 3.50 11.350 5.50 12.850 5.00 12.750 18.00 50.100

NESIC Teodora 2011 Kutu Stein-Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.00 12.850 4.50 10.900 5.00 11.650 5.50 13.450 19.00 48.850

5 BE 426.000 621.400 724.150 525.100 96.650

GASSER Lia 2011 Gym Center Emme / RLZ BE BE 4.00 13.150 3.50 10.750 5.50 12.400 5.00 12.300 18.00 48.600

BOHNENBLUST Nola 2011 Kutu Uetendorf BE 4.00 12.850 4.00 10.500 5.00 10.950 5.50 12.800 18.50 47.100

SCHWANDER Alina 2010 BTV Bern BE 4.00 12.700 4.50 10.650 5.00 11.750 5.00 11.150 18.50 46.250

6 TG 924.950 522.350 525.250 723.850 96.400

PFLEGHART Fiona 2012 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.00 12.150 4.50 12.100 5.50 13.050 5.00 11.850 19.00 49.150

KÖP Melissa 2012 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.00 12.400 3.50 10.250 5.50 12.200 4.50 10.600 17.50 45.450

ZURBRÜGG Lena 2011 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.00 12.550 5.00 9.300 5.00 10.750 5.00 12.000 19.00 44.600

7 FR 625.650 819.800 724.150 823.650 93.250

TOMIC Vanessa 2010 Wünnewil FR 4.00 12.900 3.00 8.900 5.50 12.050 5.00 12.250 17.50 46.100

GAVILLET Nora 2010 GASF FR 4.00 12.750 3.00 10.150 4.50 10.300 5.00 11.400 16.50 44.600

RAPPO Anouk 2010 Wünnewil FR 4.00 12.750 3.00 9.650 5.50 12.100 3.50 9.500 16.00 44.000

8 SG 825.250 917.650 624.950 624.900 92.750

HOLLAUF Léonie 2011 TZ Fürstenland / STV Oberbüren SG 4.00 12.500 3.50 11.200 5.50 13.100 5.50 13.150 18.50 49.950

FREIWALD Sina 2011 TZ Fürstenland / STV SchwarzenbachSG 4.00 12.750 3.00 6.450 4.00 11.850 4.50 11.750 15.50 42.800

9 NE 725.350 720.500 922.950 923.400 92.200

LIMA_BONFIM Kiara 2011 Gym Serrières NE 4.00 12.850 3.00 10.100 5.50 12.600 5.50 12.700 18.00 48.250

GABI Ophra 2011 Gym Serrières NE 4.00 12.500 3.00 10.400 5.50 10.350 5.00 10.700 17.50 43.950
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